LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE BFC KYUS JUNIORS /
SENIORS

Epreuves
-52 L 4
+7pts) VANDERMIES Angie (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHARNAYSIEN
'57 -
(+10pts) GOBLED Lea (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS
DEFAURE Margaux (71, BFC) J.C.ST MARCEL
4 MERITE Heloise (71, BFC) A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL
'70 v
BOULAY Elise (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHARNAYSIEN
4 SCHOTT Lara (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
+78 v
+10pts) LEPERLIER Emma (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

PERRAUD Maeva (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS



b 4

4

5

NC

4 4

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

-60
CHARVILLAT Olivier (71, BFC)

MOULIN Anthony (71, BFC)
CHARVILLAT Xavier (71, BFC)

CALVET Valentin (71, BFC)

-66
HERBILLON Benjamin (71, BFC)
BOUCHIKHI Mohammed (71, BFC)

BEAUMENIL Dylan (71, BFC)

DIAZ RUIZ Romuald (71, BFC)
KOKES Stephane (71, BFC)
MATHEVET Wilfried (71, BFC)

RAYMOND Mickael (71, BFC)

AUDRAIN Nicolas (71, BFC)

MARVIN Vincent (71, BFC)

TANGUY Pierre-Raymond (71, BFC)

LANGLAIS Nicolas (71, BFC)
MAS Bruno (71, BFC)

MANRINE Vincent (71, BFC)

-100

LEGENDRY Emile (71, BFC)

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

MACON JUDO

MACON JUDO

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL



BOUCAUD David (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

+100

+10pts) TROTTIN Sylvain (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71



